Event Revenue by Exhibitor Including Estimated

D

Show: Software Developer Convention 2012 (SDE 2012)

Location: Jacob K. Javits Convention Center

Coordinator: Bobby Barker

Statuses Include: Payment Pending, Confirmed, Cancelled, Closed

Exhibitor

Brighton Rehabilitation
Corospace

Diacom Hardware Systems
Keiser Corporation

Midport Communications

Total SDE 2012

Charged Revenue

Amount

Booth # Taxable
530 1,430.74
560 215.85
170 250.00
300 1,667.11
610 416.34
3,980.04

Event Revenue by Exhibitor Including Estimated

Bold Exhibitor Name = Credit Card On File

Amt Non

Move-In:
Opens:

Closes:

Taxable Estimate Rev Subtotal Rev

72.00

0.00

108.00

654.33

144.00

978.33

2,067.67
1,759.07
440.00
0.00

519.45

4,786.19

(includes
estimated rev)

3,570.41
1,974.92

798.00
2,321.44

1,079.79

9,744.56

Tax

126.98
19.16
22.19

147.96

36.95

353.24

5/4/2012
5/5/2012
5/7/2012

Srv Chg Ttl Charges

(excludes
estimated rev)

0.00 1,629.72
0.00 235.01
0.00 380.19
0.00 2,469.40
0.00 597.29
0.00 5,311.61

Amt Paid Balance Due

1,557.72 72.00
235.01 0.00
380.19 0.00

2,469.40 0.00

0.00 597.29

4,642.32 669.29
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